The following paragraph is hereby added to Section 3 of 
the Agreement: 

“Consultant shall be compensated for the additional services 
included in the First Amendment to the Agreement as set for 
in “Exhibit A”, attached hereto and incorporated herein by this 
reference, which shall not exceed $11,237.75 (Eleven 
Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven Dollars and Seventy 
Five Cents.  The total compensation to the amended 
Agreement shall not exceed $73,498.25 (Seventy Three 
Thousand Dollars Four Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars and 
Twenty Five Cents).” 

3.4 Time for Performance.  The following paragraph is hereby added to Section